Name: Luis Martinez
Institution: Henry Ford College
Year in School: Fr.

Date

10/29/2023
10/29/2023
10/29/2023
11/08/2023

11/16/2023

11/19/2023

11/19/2023

11/19/2023

11/28/2023
12/02/2023

12/02/2023

12/02/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023

12/16/2023

12/16/2023

12/16/2023
12/16/2023

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

Weight
Class

285
285
285
285

285
285
285

285

285
285

285

285
285
285
285
285
285

285

285

285
285

285
285

285

Actual
Weight

278.8
278.8
278.8
275.6

277.7
276.0
276.0

276.0

277.2
2751

2751

2751
174.0
174.0
174.0
174.0
174.0

273.4

2734

273.4
273.4

Win/Loss
L

w
L
L
L

=
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2023-24 NJCAA Individual Season Wrestling Record

Certified Weight Class: 285
Date of Certification: 09/26/2023

Result

SV-1 14-11
TF 17-2 5:21
Fall 1:06
Fall 1:48

Fall 2:21

Fall 1:19

Fall 1:57

Fall 3:00

Dec 4-1
Fall 4:17

Dec 2-0

Dec 3-2
Fall 1:07
Fall 0:22
Dec 7-5
SV-1 41
Dec 2-1

Dec 6-2

Dec 2-1

Dec 9-5
SV-15-2

Dec 3-1

Fall 2:57

Opponent's
Name

Caleb Nwokolo
Ethan Bauer
Nicholas Meli

Level

Opponent's Institution

Toledo
Toledo
Mott Community College

Varsity Jackson Schenk Rochester University

Sterling

Varsity niclaughlin

Shane Edwards

Marlon Staten

Dawson
Ransom

Varsity Lukas Zywicki
Varsity Vincent Nketia

Lesly
Fleurrissaint

Varsity Quinton Smith
Hiram Hall
Shane Edwards
Alexis Correa
Aaron Finn
Nicholas Meli

Varsity

Dennis Weston

Caleb O?Neal

Shane Edwards
Nicholas Meli

Varsity Dennis Weston

Varsity Nicholas Meli

Cornerstone

Southwestern Michigan

Grand Valley State University
Wrestling Club

Albion

Adrian
Cincinnati Wrestling Club

Siena Heights University

Toledo

Elmhurst University
Southwestern Michigan
Harper College
Wisconsin-Whitewater
Mott Community College

Marian University - Ancilla

Muskegon Community College

Southwestern Michigan
Mott Community College

Ancilla College

Mott Community College

TF 17-2 2:10 Varsity Shane Edwards Southwestern Michigan

Event (Place)

Fall Brawl Open
Fall Brawl Open
Fall Brawl Open
vs. Rochester University

vs. Cornerstone

Albion College Invitational
(Men’s)

Albion College Invitational
(Men’s)

Albion College Invitational
(Men’s)

vs. Adrian

Hawks Open

Hawks Open

Hawks Open

Art Kraft Memorial

Art Kraft Memorial

Art Kraft Memorial

Art Kraft Memorial

Art Kraft Memorial

vs. Marian University -
Ancilla

vs. Muskegon Community
College

vs. Southwestern Michigan
vs. Mott Community College
2024 MCCAA Individual
Championships

2024 MCCAA Individual
Championships

2024 MCCAA Individual
Championships

Record

0-1
1-1
1-2
1-3

1-4

1-5

2-5

2-6

2-7
3-7

3-8

3-9
4-9
4-10
5-10
6-10
6-11

7-11

8-11

8-12
9-12

10-12

11-12

11-13



02/04/2024

02/04/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

285

285
285
285
285

285

285

285

277.3

277.3
277.3
277.3
277.3

278.6

278.6

278.6

W
w
w
L
L
L

L

Dec 14-11

MD 16-5
Dec 4-0
Fall 4:44
Fall 2:25

MD 14-4

Dec 6-3

For.

Kameron

Varsity Buettner Henry Ford College Whizzer Open
Varsity Laken Piepkow Adrian Whizzer Open
Varsity Leo Diaz Harper College Whizzer Open
Varsity Jaylen Culver  Siena Heights University Whizzer Open
Varsity farouk Shaaban Harper College Whizzer Open
Nicholas Meli ~ Mott Community College %?SZtﬁCI;lJCAA Midwest
2024 NJCAA Midwest

Caleb O?Neal Muskegon Community College District

Francisco Joliet Junior Coll 2024 NJCAA Midwest
Gonzalez oliet Junior Lollege District

12-13

13-13
14-13
14-14
14-15

14-16

14-17

14-18



